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AminetPart

1.1 C language related

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

2b_Bin2C.lha
ACM. 1lha
AFramev01l.lha
aframv02.1lha
aga_test.lha

HAM8 mode
agll03p.lha
agll_04_demo.lha
AHIToolsrc.lha
AlertSource.lha
Alint.lha
amake_v1l_00.1lha
AMCSrcVl1.lha
AMCSrcV2.lha
AmigaDate. lha
amis_c.lha
AmiVOGL1_02.1lha
AmiVogl_1_03.1lzh
ANSI.1lzh
APPGNU_bin.lha
APPSAS_bin.lha
APPSource. lha
AssignP.lha
AsyncIFF.lha
AsyncIO.lha
AsyncIO.lha
Asyncio.lha
Asyncio.lha
AsyncIO.lha
auto_braces.lzh
AzMake.lha
AztecArp.lha

.9
AztecErr.lha

Size Age Description

5K
443K
176K
534K
17K

139K
36K
25K
17K
11K
23K
130K
218K
2K
39K
430K
417K
22K
63K
382K
255K
8K
2K
46K
41K
39K
31K
40K
26K
29K
72K

23K

help

86«xConverts binary file to C source.
230+xAmiga C manual w/ many examples

86xC++ OOP Wrapper for
71xC++ OOP Wrapper for

Intuition
Intuition v.02

258xExample code that takes advantage of AGA <

151+xSubset of the IrisGL (TM)
139+«Small example of IrisGL (TM)

8 Source Code to AHI B&Pipes Tool
56«Displays text in a Alert
531xSupport files for Gimpel lint.
156%A great Unix like file maker

27«AM C Sources Vol 1
27xAM C Sources Vol 2
159x0Outputs ’ (dd.mm.yy)”’

Useful in Makefiles

30xPro. C editor for AMIS.
165%xAmiVOGL made work with SAS/C

150xImplements a subset

of SGI’'s GL

266xconvert C between ANSI and K&R
166+xC++ Library, GNU/C binaries
166+«C++ Library, SAS/C binaries
166«C++ Library (intuition,exec,..)

40+xAssignX replacement

in 100% C (SAS)

27xAsyncronous IFFParse operations

27+«AsyncIO library for

8 AsyncIO library for
90xAsyncIO library for
111xAsyncIO library for
12xAsyncIO library for
131xAdds C braces based

fast IO. Release 9
fast IO. V39.2
fast IO. Release 7
fast IO. Release 4
fast IO. Vv39.1

on indentation.

233+«Work environment for Aztec C, V2.3
355xArp interface package for Aztec C v5.0. V1 &

243%xTool for Manx programming environment

graphics lang.
using AGL
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BinaryTrees.lzh
bison++_1_04.1lha
Bisonl24.1lha
)
Bisonl25.1lha
C port)
BlackborderSou. lha
Bovs20.lha
for SA
BumpRev. lha
butclas3.1lha
with e
byacc_1_9.1ha
byacc_3_0.1ha
-96]
ct+2latex.lha
c2local.lha
sourcecodes
c2man_2_0pl33.1lha
CalcStructl0O.1lha
files
Calls.lha
CardPkg_1_3.1lha
cat2hl0b.lha
efficient C he
cc.lha
CCLib.lha
CDhecl.1lha
CExecLibl4.1lha
CFilter.lha
cformat.lha
cintl12.1lha
CInt_0_81.1lha
CLib37x.1lha
/o)
CLib37x.1lha
GCC/. ..
CLib37x.1lha
GCC/. ..
CLib37x.1lha
/o)
cmacros.lha
CManual.lzh
CManual2.1lzh
CManual3.1lzh
CManualé4.1lzh
CManualb5.1lzh
cmp.lha
Compiler.lha
complex.lha
Config.lha
ConfiglOl.1lha
conman.lha
ConvertBS.lha
CopDis.lha

Cpp.lha

dev/c
dev/c
dev/c

dev/c

dev/c
dev/c

dev/c
dev/c

dev/c
dev/c

dev/c
dev/c

dev/c
dev/c

dev/c
dev/c
dev/c

dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c

dev/c

dev/c

dev/c

dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c

dev/c

46K
118K
275K

284K

4K
40K

9K
67K

90K
109K

73K
119K

273K
3K

22K
137K
5K

16K
161K
56K
18K
4K
19K
19K
76K
29K

32K

32K

44K

2K
706K
725K
741K
500K
497K
10K
83K
5K
9K
9K
14K
8K
12K

101K

12xBinary AVL & Splay trees non-recursive.
197+xGNU Bison++ v1.04 for the Amiga
97+xGNU Bison - a compiler compiler (Amiga port <

37+«GNU Bison - a compiler compiler (Amiga SAS/ <
56«Source code for BlankBorder
272xReplacement overlay system and startup code <

272+manages revision in C and assembler sources
195xBoopsi Button Class v37.3. GadTools buttons <

193xAn LALR (1) parser generator
63+«Port of Berkeley Yacc v3.0 [bugfixed 19-Aug ¢+
272«xMake pretty program listings with latex
122+xV1.0, automatic localization for C/C++ <

143xAutomated doc. from c sources (autodoc)
47xCalculate the size of C structures in .h <«

474xAnalyze flow of a C-program.
153xCard deck gfx,code, large cards (SAS,Manx)
236xConvert catalog desc. files to very <

158+Unix—-1ike frontend for SAS/C and Dice
365xStandard C library as a shared lib. V3.0
467+Convert C declarations to/from english.
48xSample Amiga Exec shared library in 100% C
136+Filters pre-processed C source

272xA simple program to format C-source

130+«C Interpreter.

126%x90% complete ANSI-C interpreter
30«Example.library in 100% C (SAS/Storm/Maxon <

1 Example.library in 100% C (SAS/Storm/Maxon/ <

10+«Example.library in 100% C (SAS/Storm/Maxon/ <

19+xExample.library in 100% C (SAS/Storm/Maxon <
121xCollection of useful C-macros
275xAmiga C Encyclopedia Man 1, 2, 3
275xAmiga C Encyclopedia Man 4, 5, 6
275«xAmiga C Encyclopedia man 7, 8, 9
275«Amiga C Encyclopedia man 10, 11
275xAmiga C Encyclopedia man 12

37«V1.0, compare 2 binary file (with source)
563%An optimizing C compiler for m68000.
120xComplex number functions for C

75xVery easy access to config files

70xVery easy access to cfg files (bugfix)

71xLow level custom console IO C source code
72«Coverter Binary->Source (GUI)

1 A copper disassembler. Includes source in C <

397«Decus CPP plus some ANSI features. V.date
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CPumpl7.1zh

CQuickRef39 1.1lha

crblib.lha
Cref.lha
ctab.lzh
readable
CTO.lha
curses210.1lha
CWeb31p9d.lha
cweb33pll.lha
cweb33plla.lha
cwebbin_pl3.lha
cxxc.lha
c_ced.lha
C_Functions.lha
C_Macros39_1.1lha
C_0S3DT403.1ha
C_0S3_DT431.1ha
C_V43_DT.lha
C_V43_DT.lha
C_V43_DT.lha
c_v43_dt.lha
C_V43_DT.lha
Date.lha
/M2 /0be
date.lha
V33.158
dbt.lha
dbt.lha
DCBackl5.1ha
DCCInline07.1ha
Compiler
debugutils.lha

DependantScan.lha

dicepref.lha

DiceScreenshot.lha

dice_3_15.1ha
DosList.lha
DrChipl_03.1zh
DrChipl_05.1zh

EasygadgetsSou.lha
EasyrexxSource.lha

EasySound. lha
emptyhandler.lha
ExtData_1_00.1lha

ExtractBody372.1ha

programmers
EZPrinter.lha
device eas
fd2StormC_11.1lha
fedcase.lha
charts.
fhopen.lha
fillbar_ic.lha
FindETag.lha
FixFd.lha

dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c

dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c

dev/c

dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c

dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c

dev/c

dev/c
dev/c

dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c

46K

7K
42K
15K
10K

3K
241K
425K
470K
412K
343K
15K
TK
52K
1K
16K
18K
21K
19K
21K
20K
20K
256K

249K

43K
34K

9K
10K

49K
50K
19K
18K

6K
105K
275K
91K
504K
29K
4K
22K
4K

2K

2K
133K

3K
43K
K
14K

168xCPump, a GUI for C Programming
99xQuick reference guide for C language
70+«Convenient C source code library

467«A C cross referencer program.

272+«formats a C-source code, makes it more <

27+«Converts a binary file to a linkable object
193xVersion 2.10 of the amiga curses library.
173xLiterate programming discipline for C.
152«xLiterate programming discipline for C/C++.
150+xLiterate programming discipline for C/C++.
110+Literate Programming with C and C++
62xConverts C++-style to C-style comments.
237+«Cygmis Ed utilities for C programmers
467«Four small useful C functions.
99xSome handy macros for ANSI C programmers
56xSample Amiga OS 3 Datatype in 100% C
53«How: 0S3 V40/43 PicDatatype in 100%
5 How: 0OS3 V40/43 PicDatatype in 100%
48«How: OS3 V40/43 PicDatatype in 100%
17+How: OS3 V40/43 PicDatatype in 100%
20xHow: 0OS3 V40/43 PicDatatype in 100%
31+«How: 0OS3 V40/43 PicDatatype in 100%
152xRoutines which help you calculating dates C <«

OHONONONONe!

118+Routines which help in calculating dates <+

73xVersion 2 of the dbtools library.
76xPowerful tools for databases.
149xAuto-detach link library for DICE
229xCreates INLINE libraries for DICE C <+

285xtools for debugging applications
131+xV1.0 generates SAS/C MakeFiles, w/source
272*DICE-AREXX environment
153xScreen snapshots of Dice 3.0 C Compiler
6 DICE 3.15 Source Release
2 How to get Assigns, Devices & Volumes
156%xC & C++ tools: ccb flist hdrtag toproto
128%xC tools cmake flist hdrtag toproto&more
56«Source code for easygadgets.library V3
56«xSource code for EasyRexx V3.2
169%A Dice Linklib to play samples
278xfilehandler ex., make empty files
196x1library to store data to IFF files.
97+Extracts ILBM/BODY to c source for MUI <>

82+xC Source code to make using the printer <«

64xCreates Storm-C pragmas from FD-file
204xANSI-C Source code generator from flow- <

147+«DICE: build FILE * from ADOS filehandle
37«Fillbar Image Class source code 43.5
178+xIntegrate TurboText & ETags (C programming)
453+«Convert ’.fd’” files to include file. V1.0
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477

Flex252.1ha

)
Flex254.1ha

)
focs.lha
fontconverter. lha
fontlib.lha
fortify.lha
FreeDice. lha
FW_ACMdev. lha
FW_ACMgfx.lha
FW_ACMint.lha
FW_ACMsys.lha
GED4DCC. 1lha
ged4indent.lha
ged4indent.lha
ged4indent.lha
gedcppscn.lha
GEDindent.lha
genlib.lha
GenProto.lha

++ sourc
GetImage. lha
Getsprite.lha
GetVolume.lha
gfxsys.lha

superset
GroupBorderCla. lha
HCC. lha
HCE. lha
HVC. lha

control sy
IBase.lha
IconifyButtonC.lha
IFFConverter.lha
Includes.lzh
Intuition++.1zh
ixemul_DiceSas.lha
Keyboard. lha
KeysPlease.lha
LatticeXref.lha
LEDAPrefs.lha
LEDA_GUI. lha
LinkSound.lha
1listl_1.1lha
LoC.lha
LoC.1lha
makecat.lha
makedepend. lha
MakeDMake. lha
Makefile Ced.lha
Makemake.lha
make_bin.lha

library req
make_src.lha

library req
math_classes.lha

dev/c

dev/c

dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c

dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c

dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c

dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c

dev/c

dev/c

320K

459K

25K
39K
K
22K
426K
168K
92K
107K
55K
4K
4K
3K
6K
2K
2K
32K
41K

27K
K
TK
22K

3K
637K
1.6M
8K

8K
2K
137K
8K
450K
133K
22K
10K
34K
9K
40K
63K
54K
8K
9K
55K
24K
14K
1K
6K
53K

597K

TTK

97+«GNU Flex - lexical scanner gen. (Amiga port <+

37+«GNU Flex - lexical scanner gen. (Amiga port <
1 Creates C header files for SetFunction()
288«xConvert fonts —-> C code structures
76xLibrary to make it easier to open fonts.

143+xC/C++ memory tracker and protector R1.0
123«Freeware Dice (2.06.37)

14xACE in FinalWriter format - Devices
154ACE in FinalWriter format - Graphics
15xACE in FinalWriter format - Intuition
15xACE in FinalWriter format - System
134%DICE: GoldED support and ErrorParser.doc
20xIndent C-source in GoldEd4

40«Indent C source in GoldkEd4

5 Indent C-source in GoldkEd4

5 C++ scanner for GoldED (method, class)
172xARexx Macros to use Indent with GoldED

70+«Generic utilities source code library
50+xV1.2, extract and sort prototypes from C/C <

394«Convert DPaint brush files to C source.
474+Convert DPaint brushes into C source.
557«Example program to get volume name.
71xScalable resolution—-independent Intuition <=

56«BOOPSI groupframe class

331+Port of Limited’s C Complier, Sozobon. V2.0

152xIntegrated environment for Sozobon C V1.0
8 Small, simple and nice version/revision <

52«xExample C code for using LockIBase ()
56«BOOPSI button class

12+«Shows IFF pics. AGA support. V??°?
272+xshows which .h’s a set of C files includes
238xIntuition Encapsulation for C++

191+ixemul startup & stubs for Dice & SAS
394+«Translate RAWKEY messages to keycodes. V1.0
194xGet RAWKEYs and ASCII codes from GUI
518%Cross reference of Lattice header syms.
122«Prefs Editor for LEDA GUI. MUI Application.
136xAmiga GUI (libWx.a) for LEDA.
401xFunctions to link to for sound ’'beeps’.
135xLinked list library for SAS

104*Count contents of c-files V1.0

11+«Count contents of C-files V1.2 xREUPLOADx*
220«Catalog Maker for V38++

191xmakefile dependency examiner
220xCreates DMakefiles. V0.22

63+«Short script to compile sas ¢ from CED.
548xConstruct makefile from C source files.

98+«Port of GNU make with SAS/C (no ixemul. <

98xPort of GNU make with SAS/C (no ixemul. <

41+A Matrix and a Bignum class for C++
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matrix.lha dev/c 48K 113xMatrix functions for C: BUGFIXED

MBEDeveloperl0.lha dev/c 16K 166+«MUI-Brush Expander, developer files

MCPP2GED. lha dev/c 13K 127«Dev-Environment for MaxonC++ and GED

mcs.lha dev/c 8K 179xConvert text/ansi files to C source

MemPools.lha dev/c 26K 151«Malloc () replacement using Exec pools

MemPoolsl_2.1lha dev/c 29K 125«Malloc () replacement using Exec pools

Mesa2_2ASrcl_6.lha dev/c 1.4M 18%3D library, OpenGL based, Amiga v1.6

Mesa_1_2_ 8.lha dev/c 1.4M 75%3D library, OpenGL based, Amiga v1.0

Mesa_2_0_Amiga.lha dev/c 1.5M 533D library, OpenGL based, Amiga v1.5

metre.lha dev/c 87K 155xRule-based software-metrics tool

mkid.lha dev/c 101K 100%V1.6, a program identifier database package

mkid.lha dev/c 147K 62%V1.7, a program identifier database package

mkid.lha dev/c 149K 111+«V1.3, a program identifier database package

MoreregSource.lzh dev/c 65K 56xSource code for MoreReqg V1.0

MultilList.lha dev/c 8K 84xMultiSelect Gadtools ListViews Demo 0S3.0+

mylistl4.lha dev/c 30K 40+Support SAS/C linkable lib for data <
structures.

MyUpdate.lha dev/c 12K 564«Automatically strip comments from C hdrs

Ndir.lha dev/c 9K 532+«Implement 4BSD directory access routines

nofraglib.lha dev/c 17K 285%6 routines for mem. defrag.

NorthC.1lha dev/c 494K 367+Complete C compilation environment. V1.2

nrdargs.lha dev/c 9K 17+Shell-/workbench transparent ReadArgs <+
interface

nrdargs.lha dev/c 8K 30+xShell-/workbench transparent ReadArgs <
interface

nrdargs.lha dev/c 9K 3 Shell-/workbench transparent ReadArgs <
interface

Nucifragalib.lha dev/c 21K 76%Link library with utility finctions

ObjectiveGT1_0.lha dev/c 158K 257«Replacement GadTools done as BOOPSI objects <

OCT_1_99.1ha dev/c 960K 205x0Objective-C Translator

parse.lha dev/c 17K 272xoptions parser on command line for C

pbarll.lha dev/c 10K 62xMake Progress Bar’s easily

pbarllb.lha dev/c 10K 62+Make Progress Bar’s easily

PDC. lha dev/c 714K 388«Complete C compilation system. V3.33

PhoneLogDevKit.lha dev/c 82K 78xPhone log file standard (SGML format) V1.2

pJj_p2cc0lb.lha dev/c 8K 18xA C Language Planar to Chunky function by <=
PJ.

Powertools.lha dev/c 17K 182xMisc. SAS-C functions in 1lib

pgueue. lha dev/c 2K 123+Unbounded priority queue implementation

prog_bar.lha dev/c 30K 46+A Progress Bar Link Library for C <
programmers (V1.

ProjectMan2l1l.lha dev/c 24K T79xSAS/C Project Manager v2.11 for SAS/C v6.0+

proto2fd.lha dev/c 25K 102xSAS/C++ Proto->FD->Pragmas convert v37.3

protoman3.lha dev/c 12K 246+prototype database manager.

quik_fix_emacs.lzh dev/c 5K 256+Connect GNU Emacs and Manx Aztec C by ARexx

RConfig.lha dev/c 57K 267+Replacement Lib. Manager for Aztec C

RecallSource. lha dev/c 609K 55«Source code for Recall V3.1

remote.lha dev/c 25K 3 Shared 1lib to launch remote apps

RegAztec.lha dev/c 57K 359«xInterface to reqg.library for Aztec C 5.0

ResTrackLib_02.1lha dev/c 29K 169+Resource Tracking Library (incomplete yet)

RevCol0.1lha dev/c 12K 187xSimple yet flexible revision bumper for C

rtlibrary.lha dev/c 12K 143%A kind of ’resource tracking’ makes cleanup <
easier

sas2ced5.1lha dev/c 10K 265+interface from SAS/C 5.10b to CygnusEd 2.12

SASalloca.lha dev/c 6K 119+«Alloca () implementation for SAS/C

SASCProijMan. lha dev/c 23K 102xProject Manager v2.10a for SAS/C v6+
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SASCProjMan.lha
sas_c_emacs_B3.
error hand
SAS_Magic.lha
sc.lha
XX
sc656man. lha
Amiga
sc657man_ged. lh
AmigaGuide)
ScanGuide.lha
scc.lzh
scc.lzh
SetCCOPTS.lha
.00
SetmouseSource.
SFPatch.lha
functions.
simpleguidel.lh
SkipListLib.lha
SmakeOpts.lha
SAS/C Sma
SmallC.lha
SMc2cweb. lha
cweb (
Sozobon_C.1lha
sri.lzh
stcc.lzh

lha

a

1lha

a

stormamgalibu.lha

only)
stormamigalibr.
lib and
stormamigalibr.
1lib’ an
storma_lib.lha
1ib’" an
StormC_DEMO105.
stripc.lha
StripIt.lha
SupralLibll.lha
Tabulator.lha
Tabulator.lha
Tabulator.lha
ucdoorlO.lha
ue2sasl0.lha
UnIfdef.lha
ustat.lha
vbcc.lha
vbcc.lha
vbcc.lha
vbccupdO_4b.lha
vbcc_grexx.lha
vcopts.lha
VersionHandler.
VisualMaker.lha
vogl020.1lha
voglO20FPU. lha

lha

lha

lha

1lha

dev/c
dev/c

dev/c
dev/c

dev/c

dev/c

dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c

dev/c
dev/c

dev/c
dev/c
dev/c

dev/c
dev/c

dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c

dev/c

dev/c

dev/c

dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c

22K
23K

7K
3K

1K

7K

TK
13K
22K
36K

15K
8K

6K
54K
93K

41K
78K

455K
20K
10K
292K

539K

206K

188K

1.3M
9K
17K
71K
186K
86K
86K
71K
5K
12K
3K
840K
721K
1.0M
212K
4K
151K
88K
82K
767K
668K

130+«Project Manager v2.10 for SAS/C vb6+
161*GNU Emacs interface to SCMSG, the SAS/C <+

198+«MagicWB style icons for SAS/C 6.00-6.50

llxArexx Script for use SAS-C with Golded V4. <

52xARexx script and Instructions on how to use
37+«ARexx script for using Amiga AutoDocs ( <«

22xStormC: Con-sensitive help in GoldED! ;)
45«GCC-1like frontend for SAS/C

49+«GCC—-1like frontend for SAS/C / StormC
328xEasily deals with MANX ’'CCOPTS’ env var. V1

56xSource code for SetMouse 2.0
128+How to SetFunction()/Patch library <+

143xSource for easy use of AmigaGuide help
61l+«Fast sorted linked list library & source
81lxConfiguration program incl. BGUI GUI for <+

494«Port of the Small-C compiler.
83«Port of C2CWEB V1.4, converts C/C++ code to

467+«Atari ST version of full K&R C compiler.
272+xARexx—-Interface for SAS/C Compiler
45xGCC-1ike frontend for StormC
10xUpdate for stormamiga.lib (registered Users

H

<_7

<_‘)

H

12xVery small and fast Replacement for storm. <

22xVery small and fast Replacement for ’'storm.
26+«Very small and fast Replacement for ’storm.

81lxStormC: ANSI C & C++ Development System
564xStrip comments and extraneous whitespace
264xStrips comments from source codes. V1.3
133xNew gfx/intuition/dos library functions
21xSAKU-V1.2-Adjusts C source code tabs
84xAdjusts C source code tabs. V1.0
56«xAdjusts C source code tabs. V1.1
37«Library for MAXs BBS doors.
245xRun SAS C’s sc from the UEdit editor
530+«Remove ifdef’d sections from a file.
125%DICE: Unix ustat () function

53«xFree optimizing ANSI C compiler

76xFree optimizing ANSI C compiler

35xFree optimizing ANSI C compiler
48xUpdate from vbcc0.4(a) to vbcc0.4Db
l16xArexx scripts: compile stuff with GoldEd
15«BGUI vbcc preferences editor

54xAutoBump project version and dates. V1.0
168«GUI ’'DMakefile maker’ for DICE. V1.0
165xAmiVOGL link-1ib and examples
165¥AmiVOGL link-1ib and examples

<_)

<_7




AminetPart

717

wb2argv.lha
wild.lha

support to yr
wind_src.lha
YAS2C.lha

dev/c
dev/c

dev/c
dev/c

25K
3K

6K
2K

90%GNU getopt () <—> Workbench interface
107+xLink-routine to add pattern-matching <>

112+«Window C source - example for beginners
187+Yet Another SAS2CED environment
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